
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 192020  Indoor National Championships

ROCKLIN, CA
2332National Champions LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

POLAKOVIC, LILLY

MICHAEL, LOGAN

WATTS, VITTORIA

578

588

583

583

COMSTOCK PARK, MI
23082nd Place GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

YAP, CHRISTIAN

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY

PERRIN, NATALIE

LLOYD, ALIAH

579

578

578

573

SUTTER, CA
22943rd Place SUTTER UNION "GOLD"

ERICKSON, MADELYNN

TURK, GRACIE

FEDORA, ANDREW

DEATON, CHANDLER

582

573

559

580

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place PSC GOLD 2247  -  88 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st Place SPOKANE JRC GOLD 2277  -  105 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st Place LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS 2221

 Team Rankings by Class 19 - Total Entries

  MASTER 6 - Entries

1. 2332LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADSMA 

2. 2308GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBMA 

3. 2294SUTTER UNION "GOLD"MA 

4. 2247  -  88PSC GOLDMA 

5. 2169TEAM STEPHENMA 

6. 2047  -  483 KIDS AND THE OLD GUYMA 

  EXPERT 6 - Entries

1. 2277  -  105SPOKANE JRC GOLDEX 

2. 2231BMRPA - GOLDEX 

3. 2223JCSC MRTEX 

2223BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

5. 2207  -  70VRPC GOLDEX 

6. 2043FUN STUFFEX 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 7 - Entries

1. 2221LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYSSS 

2. 2209SUTTER UNION "BLUE"SS 

3. 2190SUTTER UNION "WHITE"SS 

4. 2186PARLIER "GOLD"MK 

5. 2042SUTTER UNION "AVENGERS"MK 

6. 2039KENMARE CLANSS 

7. 1970SELMA "GOLD"SS 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing 

  National Ranking - All Teams 19 - Total Entries

1. 2332LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADSMA 

2. 2308GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUBMA 

3. 2294SUTTER UNION "GOLD"MA 

4. 2277  -  105SPOKANE JRC GOLDEX 

5. 2247  -  88PSC GOLDMA 

6. 2231BMRPA - GOLDEX 

7. 2223BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERSEX 

2223JCSC MRTEX 

9. 2221LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYSSS 

10. 2209SUTTER UNION "BLUE"SS 

11. 2207  -  70VRPC GOLDEX 

12. 2190SUTTER UNION "WHITE"SS 

13. 2186PARLIER "GOLD"MK 

14. 2169TEAM STEPHENMA 

15. 2047  -  483 KIDS AND THE OLD GUYMA 

16. 2043FUN STUFFEX 

17. 2042SUTTER UNION "AVENGERS"MK 

18. 2039KENMARE CLANSS 

19. 1970SELMA "GOLD"SS 




